
Varsity Boys Golf 

2025 
Game Time:  TBA 

 

Monday, April 7 Monday, April 28 Thursday, May 15 
Ford, Eisenhower @ Westborn Market Boys  Stevenson @ Embers Boys Invt @  Utica @ L’Anse Creuse @ Golden Hawk GC 
Invt @ Katke-Cousins GC  10am Edgewood CC  noon 2:30pm 
 Eisenhower @ Blue Devil Invt @ Detroit  Lake Shore @ Stevenson  TBA 
Tuesday, Aparil 8 Country Club G. Pointe Soutn @ Ford II 
Ford II @ Utica  2:30pm   
 Tuesday, April 29 Friday, May 16 
Thursday, April 10 L’Anse Creuse @ Utica  2:30pm MAC White Division Meet (Utica) @  
L’Anse Creuse North @ Utica  2:30pm Stevenson @ Lake Shore @ St. Clair Shores Greystone GC  8:00am 
Eisenhower @ Ford II CC  TBA Eisenhower, Stevenson, Ford II  
  @ Husky/Shorian Invt. @ St. Clair Shores GC 
Monday, April 14 Wednesday, April 30 8:30am 
Eisenhower @ Plum Market Invt @ Tam-O- Ford II @ G. Pointe North @ Lochmoor GC  
Shanter CC  noon  Monday, May 19 
 Thursday, May 1 Macomb County Trnt. @ The Orchards GC 
Tuesday, April 15 Dakota @ Utica  2:30pm 8:00am 
Utica @ Dakota @ Sycamore Hills GC  2:30p Stevenson @ Cousino @ Maple Lanes  TBA Eisenhower @ G. Pointe South @ Gowanie 
Cousino @ Stevenson  TBA   
 Friday, May 2 Wednesday, May 21 
Wednesday, April 16 Utica @ Red Hawk Eyeball Scramble @  UCS Quad @ Greystone GC  8:30am 
Ford, Utica @ Blue Water Invt @ St. Clair CC Solitude Links GC  8:30am MAC Gold Division Meet (Stevenson) 
  8:30am Eisenhower @ Loop Classic Invt. @ Forest  @ Sycamore Hills  8:30am 
Eisenhower @ G. Pointe North @  Dunes CC  
Lochmoor CC Ford II @ Romeo (GPN) @ Pine Valley GC Wednesday, May 28  (all 4 UCS HS) 
  MHSAA Regionals @ Greystone  8:00am 
Thursday, April 17 Monday, May 5  
Utica @ Port Huron Northern @ Port  Stevenson @ V.T. Boys Invt @ Katke- Fri/Sat., June 6-7  
Huron CC  2:30pm Cousins GC Oakland Univ  noon MHSAA Finals @ Forest Akers West @ MSU 
Stevenson @ Fraser @ Malple Lanes  TBA Eisenhower @ Oakland Hills Invt. @ Oakland  
G. Pointe South @ Eisenhower  4pm Hills CC  
Romeo @ Ford II   
 Tuesday, May 6  
Monday, April 21 Port Huron Northern @ Utica  2:45pm  
Ford, Stevenson @ Hazen-Transfer Invt @  Fraser @ Stevenson  TBA Home Courses 
Red Run GC  noon Ford II, G.Pointe North @ Eisenhower Eisenhower – Cherry Creek 
Eisenhower @ Lake Orion Invt @   Ford – Rammler 
Indianwood CC Thursday, May 8 Stevenson – Sycamore Hills 
Eisenhower @ Red Run Invt @ Red Run CC Chippewa Valley @ Utica  2:30pm Utica – Stoney Creek 

 Ford II @ G Pointe South @ Gowanie GC  
Tuesday, April 22   
Ford II @ Chippewa Valley @ Oak Ridge Friday, May 9  
GC  2:30pm Utica @ L’Anse Creuse Invt. @ Golden Hawk  
 GC  8:30am  
Wednesday, April 23 Eisenhower @ Romeo @ Pine Valley GC  
UCS City Quad  9:00am @ Cherry Creek   
 Monday, May 12  
Thursday, April 24 Ford II @ Plum Hollow Invt  
Lakeview @ Stevenson  TBA   
 Tuesday, May 13  
Friday, April 25 Stevenson @ Lakeview @ St. Clair Shore  
Ike, Utica @ Pt. Huron Northern Invt  CC  TBA  
@ Port Huron GC  8:30am   
Evans Gill Invt @ Timberwood GC  9:00am Wednesday, May 14  
 Romeo @ Eisenhower  
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


